Марафон-2012.  Протокол результатов.
М- 14

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	6
	ВЕЛИКАНОВ
	МАКСИМ
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	00:55:48
	1
	

	2
	5
	СЕРДЮК
	ИГОРЬ
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	00:59:36
	2
	+3:48

	3
	71
	УДАЛОВ 
	АЛЕКСЕЙ
	Пенза
	01:05:32
	3
	+9:44

	4
	92
	ОСКОЛКОВ 
	АНДРЕЙ
	РЦСП-Клюева
	01:29:56
	4
	+34:08

	5
	78
	ЗВОНОВ
	ГЕОРГИЙ
	Пенза
	01:45:12
	5
	+49:24

	6
	91
	ЧЕСНОКОВ 
	ДАНИИЛ
	РЦСП-Клюева
	01:56:54
	6
	+61:06

	7
	102
	ДОЛГАНИН 
	ЕГОР
	Школа №8
	01:58:35
	7
	+62:47

	8
	97
	ЖУРАВЛЕВ
	НИКИТА
	РЦСП-Клюева
	02:14:32
	8
	+78:44

	9
	101
	БЕЛЯКОВ
	ДАНИИЛ
	Школа №8
	cнят
	
	

	10
	72
	НОРКИН
	ЕГОР
	Пенза
	cнят
	
	


М-16

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	8
	ДЕВЛИКАМОВ
	РОМАН
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	02:09:57
	1
	

	2
	106
	ТАЙМОРЗИН
	ИЛЬЯ
	Школа №8
	02:51:20
	2
	+41:23

	3
	105
	ЮВКИН
	КИРИЛЛ
	Школа №8
	cнят
	
	

	4
	3
	КОСОЛАПОВ 
	ДМИТРИЙ
	"Искатели"
	cнят
	
	

	5
	90
	ЛОПАСОВ
	ПАВЕЛ
	РЦСП-Клюева
	cнят
	
	

	6
	2
	ЛУШКИН
	АНДРЕЙ
	"Искатели"
	cнят
	
	


М-21

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	10
	МАСЛЕНННИКОВ
	ДЕНИС
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	02:34:07
	1
	

	2
	49
	ТЕРЕХИН
	ДМИТРИЙ
	Пенза
	02:36:21
	2
	+2:14

	3
	50
	ШИШКИН
	ТИМУР
	Пенза
	02:55:00
	3
	+20:53

	4
	9
	АЛИМБЕКОВ
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	РЦСП-Клюева
	03:39:24
	4
	+65:17

	5
	41
	РЯЗАНЦЕВ
	ДМИТРИЙ
	Пенза
	03:44:43
	5
	+70:36

	6
	48
	КУЗНЕЦОВ
	АНДРЕЙ
	Пенза
	cнят
	
	

	7
	85
	ЛЕОНТЬЕВ
	ИЛЬЯ
	РЦСП-Аношкин
	cнят
	
	

	8
	30
	АНОШКИН
	АНДРЕЙ
	"Спартак"
	cнят
	
	

	9
	98
	СОРОКОУМОВ
	ПАВЕЛ
	Самара
	cнят
	
	


М-40

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	62
	АРАСЛАНОВ
	ВЯЧЕСЛАВ
	Пенза
	02:14:11
	1
	

	2
	76
	ФИНКЕЛЬ
	ДМИТРИЙ
	Пенза
	02:16:14
	2
	+2:03

	3
	42
	СТАРЦЕВ
	АЛЕКСЕЙ
	Пенза
	02:24:09
	3
	+9:58

	4
	63
	ЛУШНИКОВ
	СЕРГЕЙ
	Пенза
	02:25:08
	4
	+10:57

	5
	60
	СТЕПАНОВ 
	АНДРЕЙ
	Пенза
	02:28:28
	5
	+14:17

	6
	15
	ЛЕЩАНКИН
	КОНСТАНТИН
	"Спартак"
	03:43:10
	6
	+88:59

	7
	59
	ГУМАНКОВ
	АЛЕКСЕЙ
	Пенза
	cнят
	
	


М-50

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	17
	САЛДАЕВ
	ЮРИЙ
	"Спартак"
	02:17:04
	1
	

	2
	150
	НИЩЕВ
	СЕРГЕЙ
	"СПЗ"
	02:31:05
	2
	+14:01

	3
	40
	КОЧЕТКОВ
	НИКОЛАЙ
	Пенза
	02:35:32
	3
	+18:28

	4
	65
	ХОДЫРЕВ
	ИГОРЬ
	Пенза
	02:51:51
	4
	+34:47

	5
	84
	ФАТЕЕВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	Пенза
	02:52:29
	5
	+35:25

	6
	19
	СОКОЛОВ
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	"Спартак"
	02:52:59
	6
	+35:55

	7
	26
	РАУЖИН
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	"Спартак"
	03:13:37
	7
	+56:33

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



М-60

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	35
	РЕШЕТОВ
	ЮРИЙ
	"Электрон"
	02:00:18
	1
	

	2
	34
	МИХАЛЕВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	"Электрон"
	02:04:55
	2
	+4:37

	3
	68
	СМИРНОВ 
	ГЕННАДИЙ
	Пенза
	02:06:49
	3
	+6:31

	4
	70
	ОРЛОВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	Пенза
	02:14:44
	4
	+14:26

	5
	107
	РЯБОВ
	ЕВГЕНИЙ
	"Спартак"
	02:18:20
	5
	+18:02

	6
	66
	БОБЫЛЕВ
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	Пенза
	02:24:31
	6
	+24:13

	7
	69
	САМОШИН
	ЕВГЕНИЙ
	Пенза
	03:02:51
	7
	+62:33

	8
	18
	АСАНОВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	"Спартак"
	cнят
	
	

	9
	33
	КАРАБАНОВ
	АЛЕКСАНДР
	"СПЗ"
	cнят
	
	

	10
	38
	КОКОШНИКОВ
	НИКОЛАЙ
	"Электрон"
	cнят
	
	



Ж-16

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	4
	МЕДЯНЦЕВА
	ЯРОСЛАВА
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	00:57:02
	1
	

	2
	43
	ТОКАРЕВА 
	ДАРЬЯ
	Пенза
	01:01:53
	2
	+4:51

	3
	86
	ЛИПАТОВА
	НАТАЛЬЯ
	Школа №8
	01:22:02
	3
	+25:00

	4
	7
	ФИЛАТОВА
	ТАТЬЯНА
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	01:23:50
	4
	+26:48

	5
	79
	ОВЧИННИКОВА
	ТАТЬЯНА
	Пенза
	01:25:54
	5
	+28:52

	6
	1
	МАВРУШКИНА 
	ТАТЬЯНА
	"Искатели"
	03:43:23
	6
	+166:21

	7
	103
	НИКИШАНИНА 
	ЕКАТЕРИНА
	Школа №8
	cнят
	
	



Ж-21

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	11
	МАСЛЕННИКОВА
	ДАРЬЯ
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	02:43:04
	1
	

	2
	46
	ЛУШНИКОВА
	ОЛЬГА
	Пенза
	02:47:03
	2
	+3:59

	3
	20
	ПРИТВОРОВА
	ТАТЬЯНА
	"Спартак"
	03:29:12
	3
	+46:08

	4
	52
	ТЕРЕХИНА
	ЮЛЯ
	Пенза
	05:00:57
	4
	+137:53

	5
	88
	ШУМКИНА 
	МАРИЯ
	РЦСП-Ивашин
	cнят
	
	

	6
	89
	ЕЛИСЕЕВА
	АЛИНА
	РЦСП-Клюева
	cнят
	
	

	7
	95
	КЛЮЕВА 
	ТАТЬЯНА
	РЦСП-Клюева
	cнят
	
	



Ж-40

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	81
	ОВЧИННИКОВА
	ЕЛЕНА
	Пенза
	02:00:23
	1
	

	2
	21
	ТРОШИНА 
	ИРИНА
	"Спартак"
	02:16:33
	2
	+16:10

	3
	54
	АРАСЛАНОВА
	ГАЛИНА
	Пенза
	02:32:31
	3
	+32:08

	4
	55
	ХОДЫРЕВА
	СВЕТЛАНА
	Пенза
	02:44:24
	4
	+44:01

	5
	22
	АЛЬМЯШЕВА
	АННА
	"Спартак"
	02:50:38
	5
	+50:15

	6
	53
	КУПЦОВА
	НАТАЛЬЯ
	Пенза
	03:09:04
	6
	+68:41

	7
	75
	ЧАЙКА
	ЛАРИСА
	Пенза
	03:11:52
	7
	+71:29

	8
	57
	КАЛЕНОВА
	СВЕТЛАНА
	Пенза
	cнят
	
	

	9
	14
	ЛЕОНТЬЕВА 
	ОЛЬГА
	"Спартак"
	cнят
	
	

	10
	56
	АКСЕНОВА
	НАТАЛЬЯ
	Пенза
	cнят
	
	


Ж-50

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	82
	СТРОЕВА
	ВАЛЕНТИНА
	Пенза
	03:04:02
	1
	

	2
	24
	АНОШКИНА
	НАДЕЖДА
	"Спартак"
	03:30:22
	2
	+26:20


Ж-60

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	25
	БАРАНЧИКОВА
	ЛЮДМИЛА
	"Спартак"
	02:16:24
	1
	

	2
	67
	БОБЫЛЕВА
	НАТАЛЬЯ
	Пенза
	02:27:38
	2
	+11:14

	3
	36
	ТИМКАЕВА
	ГАЛИЯ
	"Электрон"
	02:37:14
	3
	+20:50

	4
	37
	КУДАШЕВА
	ВАЛЕНТИНА
	"Электрон"
	02:41:35
	4
	+25:11

	5
	83
	ПРОХОРОВА
	МАРИНА
	Пенза
	03:09:01
	5
	+52:37

	6
	44
	СУДОВА 
	ЭЛЕОНОРА
	Пенза
	cнят
	
	


Ж-Н

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	100
	КРУГЛОВА
	ЯНА
	Школа №8
	01:17:55
	1
	

	2
	99
	ВАСИЛЬЕВА
	ОЛЬГА
	Школа №8
	01:20:54
	2
	+2:59

	3
	74
	АФОНИНА
	АНЯ
	Пенза
	01:45:06
	3
	+27:11


М-Н

	№ п/п 
	Номер 
	Фамилия 
	Имя 
	Команда 
	Результат 
	Место 
	Дельта 

	1
	109
	ДОМНИН
	МАКСИМ
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	00:30:47
	1
	

	2
	96
	ЛУКОНЬКИН
	ЯРОСЛАВ
	РЦСП-Клюева
	00:51:35
	2
	+20:48

	3
	93
	ЛЯХМАНОВ
	ИЛЬЯ
	РЦСП-Клюева
	00:55:46
	3
	+24:59

	4
	94
	КЛЮЕВ
	ВЛАДИМИР
	РЦСП-Клюева
	00:59:50
	4
	+29:03

	5
	110
	ШИВГАЕВ
	НИКИТА
	"Полюс-Рамзай"
	cнят
	
	

	6
	77
	ГОСТЮЖЕВ 
	АРСЕНИЙ
	Пенза
	cнят
	
	


